
Bid Opening: Tuesday, 
October 16, 2007
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Thursday, September 20, 2007 @ 10:00PM
Project: FM070432L/211-09 

Harold Frank Hall HVAC Upgrade Floors 1 -  5 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Construction Bidboard, Inc 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 09/10/07 09/10/07 10/10/07
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07

CONSULTANTS
The Palt Company 3130 Skyway Drive #408 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Architects West 1530 Chapala St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-7141 805/564-4121 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07

CONTRACTORS
Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
CTAC, Inc  (2) 520 E. Carson Plaza Ct, Ste 212 Carson CA 90746 310/324-3443 310/324-3262 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
United Mechanical Contractors, Inc 2953 Klamath Avenue Simi Valley CA 93063 805/583-1010 805/582-1126 09/06/07 09/06/07 10/10/07
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 09/07/07 09/07/07 10/10/07
Los Angeles Air Conditioning  (2) 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 09/07/07 09/07/07 10/10/07
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 09/07/07 09/07/07 10/10/07
Sheldon Mechanical Corporation 21130 Centre Pointe Parkway Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/286-1361 661/287-9083 09/12/07 09/12/07 10/10/07
Smith Electric Service  (2) 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 09/13/07 09/13/07 10/10/07
Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Sub 09/14/07 09/14/07 10/10/07
Westover Controls 2697 Lavery Ct., #16 Newbury Park CA 91320 805/498-5600 805/498-5660 09/14/07 09/14/07 10/10/07
Johnson Controls  (2) 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 09/18/07 09/18/07 10/10/07
Environmental Heating and A/C  (2) 821 N. Maulhardt Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-4425 805/278-4420 09/18/07 09/18/07 10/10/07
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 09/19/07 09/19/07 10/10/07
Carroll Construction  (2) 216 E. Gutierrez Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 General 09/21/07 09/21/07 10/10/07
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 09/25/07 09/25/07 10/10/07
Viola Construction Co.  (2) 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 10/03/07 10/03/07 10/10/07
Anderson Burton Construction 1131 El Camino Real Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-5096 805/473-8890 General 10/05/07 10/05/07 10/10/07


